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4th May 2026 (Monday)

5th May 2026 (Tuesday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Day Order-Friday. 

Day Order-Thursday.

Day Order-Friday. 

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 1

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 2

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 3

28th March 2026 (Saturday)

11th April 2026 (Saturday)

25th April 2026 (Saturday)

Farewell for 2026 
passing out Batch of 

all programs

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

1st June 2026 (Monday) to
7th June 2026 (Sunday)

26th July 2026 (Sunday) to
4th August 2026 (Tuesday)

The next Academic Year 2026–27 will 
commence on 5th August 2026
(Wednesday). 
 
 

NOTE:

Events Date
Class Committee Meeting- I 12th December 2025 (Friday)

Guest Lecture-Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy 20th February 2026  (Friday)

Guest Lecture-Physiology Topic 2 days--27th & 28th February 2026   

(Friday and Saturday) 

Mentor- Mentee Meeting – I 25th February 2026 (Wednesday)

Guest Lecture & activity-World Obesity Day 4th March 2026 (Wednesday)

Guest Lecture-Awareness Program on Posture 27th March 2026   (Friday)

Guest Lecture & activity-World Obesity Day 7th April 2026 (Tuesday)

Guest lecture on NMP (nerve muscle physiology) 22nd April 2026 (Wednesday)

Faculty Program -Workplace Ergonomics Awareness Drive 6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Participative Learning Techniques on  Muscle Stretching 11th May 2026 (Monday)

Faculty Program -Mentoring Skills Development Program 13th May  2026 (Wednesday)

Participative Learning techniques/Skill Development on 

Electrodiagnostic Tests & Electrical Reactions 

9th June 2026 (Tuesday)

Participative Learning Techniques on Clinical Biochemsitry 

& Diagnostic Relevance 

12th June 2026 (Friday)

Mentor- Mentee Meeting – II 17th June 17 2026 (Wednesday)

Class Committee Meeting- II 24th June 2026 (Wednesday)

Program/ 
Semester

Internal Assessment-I for First Year  for the  
Academic Year 2025–26

Internal Assessment-II for First 
Year for the  Academic Year 

2025–26

Mid year break (non-instructional 
days)

Last Day of Instruction    
Academic year 2025–2026.

Remedial classes

End-Term Examinations for  
First Year  for the  Academic 
Year 2025–26 including Lab 

Exams.

New Session  for 
Academic Year 2026–27

Declaration of Result of 
Academic Year 2026-27

BPT
05th January 2026 (Monday) to 13th January 2026 

(Tuesday)
20th April 2026 (Monday) to 05th May 

2026  (Tuesday)
01st June 2026 (Monday) to 07th June 

2026 (Sunday)
28th July 2026 (Tuesday)

29th July 2026 
(Wednesday) to                                                  

31st July 2026 (Friday)

03rd August 2026 (Monday) to 
20th August 2026 (Thursday)

31st  August  2026  (Monday) 11th September 2026 (Friday)

Registration & Commencement of 
classes for First-Year 2025–2026 

Undergraduate  
Students

Presidency School of Allied Health Sciences UG 25th August 2025 (Monday)

Schools UG/ PG


